ACCESSORIES
E210
3
b
l
d 4
d 2
d 3

243.7.
Elastomer Stripper
Ordering Code (example):
Elastomer Stripper = 243.7.
Inner diameter d1 13 mm = 130.
Length L0 39 mm = 039
Order No = 243.7. 130.039
E215
WASHER
3
4d
d5
243.7. .1
Material:
Steel
Order No d4 d5
243.7.085.1 8.5 21
243.7.105.1 10.5 23
243.7.130.1 13 26
243.7.135.1 13.5 26
243.7.165.1 16.5 30
243.7.205.1 20.5 38
243.7.255.1 25.5 50
243.7.325.1 32.5 55
243.7.385.1 38.5 60
243.7.405.1 40.5 63
243.7. .1 Washer
05.2021
10 = F
13 = G
16 = H
20 = J
25 = K
32 = L
38 (SWL*) = M
40 (SWS*) = N
ISO SWL* SWS*
= A = D  80
= B = E = G  90
= C = F = H 100
= A
= B
= 0
= 1
= 2
= 3
= 4
= 5
2 6 6 7 . F B 4 A . 0 6 5 0 . 0 4 5 0 . A
Ordering Code (example):
2 6 6 7 . F B 4 A . 0 6 5 0 . 0 4 5 0 . A
  0° = A
 90° = B